Kolesnyk lhor Ivanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

National Commission for the State Regulation of
Communications and Informatization, Member of the
National Commission for the State Regulation of
Communications and Informatization

Last position


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3463
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3463
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3463
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3463

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kolesnyk Liubov Yosypivna wife

Kolesnyk Anastasiia lhorivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55264
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55264
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55264
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55264
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55265
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55265
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55265
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55265

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

eHepanbHM WTab 36ponHNX
Cwnn YkpaiHu, Mepwmnn
3aCTYNHUK HaYvaslbHMKa

FeHepanbHUN WTab 36ponHNX
Cwnn YkpaiHu, Mepwmn
3aCTYMHMK HavYalbHUKa

eHepanbHM WTab 36ponHNX
Cwnn YkpaiHu, Mepwmnn
3aCTYMNHUK HaYvaJlbHMKa

FeHepanbHUN WTab 36ponHNX
Cwnn YkpaiHu, Mepwmnin
3aCTYMHMK HavYalbHUKa

FeHepanbHUN WTab 36ponHNx
Cwnn YkpaiHu, Mepwmn
3aCTYMHWK HavYalbHUKa

FeHepanbHM WTab 36ponHUX
Cun YkpaiHn, 3acTynHuK
Ha4YabHWKa

MiHicTepcTBO 060POHMN,
3aCTYMNHUK HaYvaslbHMKa
reHepanbHoOro wraby
36pOMHNX CUN YKpaiHW

116 517,37

28 364,40

28 487,77

28 093,35

19 543,30

13 530,78

14 264,30

2721,84

12

256,47

13

158,29

1837,98

1 381,30

1 488,01

2 097,93


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fee42029-fad9-46b9-ae6c-3cd71be3ad10
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82659e59-1f9b-469a-a0f0-13c184477931
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81530af1-b4ac-4a38-89a0-3ee7117fb320
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16cccc64-d249-45b8-83a7-9e13bc2a1479
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2853252e-cad2-4afc-9627-6db4be2e1d94
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e36cbcf-2271-4418-8d9b-427c3e751c20
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_111_109

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

29 186,00

2 080
000,00

295,00

380 000,00

315,00

380 000,00

39 739,00

260 000,00

262,00

200 000,00

236,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fee42029-fad9-46b9-ae6c-3cd71be3ad10
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fee42029-fad9-46b9-ae6c-3cd71be3ad10
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fee42029-fad9-46b9-ae6c-3cd71be3ad10
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82659e59-1f9b-469a-a0f0-13c184477931
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82659e59-1f9b-469a-a0f0-13c184477931
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82659e59-1f9b-469a-a0f0-13c184477931
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81530af1-b4ac-4a38-89a0-3ee7117fb320
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81530af1-b4ac-4a38-89a0-3ee7117fb320
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81530af1-b4ac-4a38-89a0-3ee7117fb320
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16cccc64-d249-45b8-83a7-9e13bc2a1479
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16cccc64-d249-45b8-83a7-9e13bc2a1479
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16cccc64-d249-45b8-83a7-9e13bc2a1479
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2853252e-cad2-4afc-9627-6db4be2e1d94
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2853252e-cad2-4afc-9627-6db4be2e1d94
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2853252e-cad2-4afc-9627-6db4be2e1d94
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e36cbcf-2271-4418-8d9b-427c3e751c20

2015 Cash

2015 Other

2014 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 93 105,00
2018 UAH 93 105,00
2017 UAH —

2016 UAH 182 481,00
2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —

ot


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e36cbcf-2271-4418-8d9b-427c3e751c20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e36cbcf-2271-4418-8d9b-427c3e751c20
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_111_109
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fee42029-fad9-46b9-ae6c-3cd71be3ad10
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82659e59-1f9b-469a-a0f0-13c184477931
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81530af1-b4ac-4a38-89a0-3ee7117fb320
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16cccc64-d249-45b8-83a7-9e13bc2a1479
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2853252e-cad2-4afc-9627-6db4be2e1d94
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e36cbcf-2271-4418-8d9b-427c3e751c20
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_111_109

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fee42029-fad9-46b9-ae6c-3cd71be3ad10
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82659e59-1f9b-469a-a0f0-13c184477931
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81530af1-b4ac-4a38-89a0-3ee7117fb320
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16cccc64-d249-45b8-83a7-9e13bc2a1479
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2853252e-cad2-4afc-9627-6db4be2e1d94
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e36cbcf-2271-4418-8d9b-427c3e751c20
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_111_109

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

3174.0 sq. m (3)

3174.0 sq. m (3)

3174.0 sq. m (3)

3174.0 sq. m (3)

3174.0 sq. m (3)

974.0 sgq. m (1)

161.5sg. m
(3)

161.5sg. m
(3)

161.6 sgq. m
(3)

161.5sg. m
(3)

161.5sg. m
(3)

161.5sg. m
(3)

78.6 sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fee42029-fad9-46b9-ae6c-3cd71be3ad10
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82659e59-1f9b-469a-a0f0-13c184477931
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81530af1-b4ac-4a38-89a0-3ee7117fb320
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16cccc64-d249-45b8-83a7-9e13bc2a1479
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2853252e-cad2-4afc-9627-6db4be2e1d94
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e36cbcf-2271-4418-8d9b-427c3e751c20
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_111_109

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2018 -
2017 —

2016 —

2015 e lllkopga OkTaBia A5 2007

2014 » Skoda Octavia A5 2000 ky6.
cm. 2007

il
CAREER:

June 25, 2021 — National Commission for the
State Regulation of
Communications and
Informatization, Member of the
National Commission for the State
Regulation of Communications and
Informatization


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fee42029-fad9-46b9-ae6c-3cd71be3ad10
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_82659e59-1f9b-469a-a0f0-13c184477931
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81530af1-b4ac-4a38-89a0-3ee7117fb320
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16cccc64-d249-45b8-83a7-9e13bc2a1479
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2853252e-cad2-4afc-9627-6db4be2e1d94
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e36cbcf-2271-4418-8d9b-427c3e751c20
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_111_109
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3463
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3463
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3463
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3463

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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